
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.
51

832
85
12
45
08
16
01
1

27
41
7

13
4

Name
CACHORRAO
MAURITI JUNIOR
LUIZ EDUARDO
MARCELO MORENO
LEONEL CARVALHO
CARLOS SILVA
LEO MEIRELLES
SAMUEL SALLA
HELDER SHAD
GUSTAVO ROSATTI
JULIO MAGALHAES
MARCELO CRISTAL
HENRIQUE FRANCO
ESMAEL

Class
SM BIKERS

SM BIKERS

SPEED 300

STREET 250

SM BIKERS

SM BIKERS

SM BIKERS

STREET 250

STREET 250

SM BIKERS

SPEED 300

STREET 250

STREET 250

STREET 250

Best Tm
45.643
46.302
47.638
48.680
48.955
50.917
51.202
51.259
51.322
51.440
52.494
52.617
53.572
56.668

Diff
-

+0.659
+1.995
+3.037
+3.312
+5.274
+5.559
+5.616
+5.679
+5.797
+6.851
+6.974
+7.929

+11.025

Best Spd
63,098
62,200
60,456
59,162
58,830
56,563
56,248
56,185
56,116
55,988
54,863
54,735
53,759
50,822

In Lap
11
7
5
5
5
6
5
7
4
4
4
4
5
5

Sorted on Best Lap time5a Brasileiro de Supermoto

 Treinos e Provas

1o Livre Sm Bikers/Speed

Practice (10:00 Time)

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km

02/09/2018 09:15

5a Brasileiro de Supermoto 2018
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